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2061 632 CAMILA SALES SOUZA ARAUJO 5T-F 02:15:47 140 17,6800:00:00+.
8672 631 KENIA TEODORO DE SOUZA 5T-F 02:31:57 140 15,7900:16:10+.
4793 626 DAILA CARENE OLIVEIRA BRANDAO 5T-F 02:39:38 140 15,0300:07:41+.
1104 634 LEILA CRISTINA NEVES RODRIGUES 5T-F 02:55:34 140 13,6700:15:56+.
9495 628 MAISA GONÇALVES DE ALMEIDA 5T-F 02:57:32 140 13,5200:01:58+.
9726 625 ALESSANDRA COSTA PEREIRA 5T-F 02:57:49 140 13,500:00:17+.
217 627 GIULIA GERMINIANI MACIEL 5T-F 03:02:01 140 13,1900:04:12+.
1818 629 ROSA POLTRONIERI DA SILVA 5T-F 03:05:01 140 12,9700:03:00+.
3139 635 RAFAELA CABRAL SILVA 5T-F 03:20:17 140 11,9800:15:16+.
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2371 613 JULIAN FLABER PETERMANN 5T-M 01:47:35 140 22,3100:00:00+.
2222 602 DIEGO WANDER DE ASSIS 5T-M 01:47:36 140 22,300:00:01+.
1853 612 JOSE VITOR RIBEIRO NETO 5T-M 01:49:53 140 21,8400:02:17+.
454 615 LÚCIO FLÁVIO DA LUZ 5T-M 01:49:54 140 21,8400:00:01+.
985 611 FILIPE MARTINS 5T-M 01:52:58 140 21,2500:03:04+.
7566 620 THIAGO GUIMARÃES DE MARQUI 5T-M 02:07:17 140 18,8600:14:19+.
7187 614 LUCAS MACIEL DE CASTRO 5T-M 02:11:16 140 18,2800:03:59+.
5268 621 RENATO OLBI 5T-M 02:19:05 140 17,2600:07:49+.
6169 622 SAMUEL BURALLI PEREZ GARCIA 5T-M 02:21:50 140 16,9200:02:45+.
77810 638 ANDRE PEREIRA 5T-M 02:22:29 140 16,8400:00:39+.
14811 618 RAFAEL SEBASTIÃO MOREIRA 5T-M 02:26:19 140 16,400:03:50+.
4412 604 DOUGLAS JOSÉ MOTTA 5T-M 02:28:57 140 16,1100:02:38+.
67913 608 EDER COSTA JUNIOR 5T-M 02:33:35 140 15,6300:04:38+.
28914 601 DENESON NORONHA 5T-M 02:33:46 140 15,6100:00:11+.
5915 606 HELDER ANDRADE COSSI 5T-M 02:39:17 140 15,0700:05:31+.
28016 616 LUIZ EMILIO PERES G JUNIOR 5T-M 02:51:16 140 14,0100:11:59+.
9017 624 WANDERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 5T-M 03:01:33 140 13,2200:10:17+.
12018 610 JOSE AUGUSTI PASSOS MARCONDES 5T-M 03:02:02 140 13,1800:00:29+.
13819 636 PHILIPE JOSE DE BARROS 5T-M 04:28:42 140 8,9301:26:40+.
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531 633 RIAN HENRIQUE ROBERTO ALVES 5PNE 03:17:52 140 12,1300:00:00+.
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2371 613 JULIAN FLABER PETERMANN 5T-M 01:47:35 140 22,3100:00:00+.
2222 602 DIEGO WANDER DE ASSIS 5T-M 01:47:36 140 22,300:00:01+.
1853 612 JOSE VITOR RIBEIRO NETO 5T-M 01:49:53 140 21,8400:02:17+.
454 615 LÚCIO FLÁVIO DA LUZ 5T-M 01:49:54 140 21,8400:00:01+.
985 611 FILIPE MARTINS 5T-M 01:52:58 140 21,2500:03:04+.
7566 620 THIAGO GUIMARÃES DE MARQUI 5T-M 02:07:17 140 18,8600:14:19+.
7187 614 LUCAS MACIEL DE CASTRO 5T-M 02:11:16 140 18,2800:03:59+.
2068 632 CAMILA SALES SOUZA ARAUJO 5T-F 02:15:47 140 17,6800:00:00+.
5269 621 RENATO OLBI 5T-M 02:19:05 140 17,2600:07:49+.
61610 622 SAMUEL BURALLI PEREZ GARCIA 5T-M 02:21:50 140 16,9200:02:45+.
77811 638 ANDRE PEREIRA 5T-M 02:22:29 140 16,8400:00:39+.
14812 618 RAFAEL SEBASTIÃO MOREIRA 5T-M 02:26:19 140 16,400:03:50+.
4413 604 DOUGLAS JOSÉ MOTTA 5T-M 02:28:57 140 16,1100:02:38+.
86714 631 KENIA TEODORO DE SOUZA 5T-F 02:31:57 140 15,7900:16:10+.
67915 608 EDER COSTA JUNIOR 5T-M 02:33:35 140 15,6300:04:38+.
28916 601 DENESON NORONHA 5T-M 02:33:46 140 15,6100:00:11+.
5917 606 HELDER ANDRADE COSSI 5T-M 02:39:17 140 15,0700:05:31+.
47918 626 DAILA CARENE OLIVEIRA BRANDAO 5T-F 02:39:38 140 15,0300:07:41+.
28019 616 LUIZ EMILIO PERES G JUNIOR 5T-M 02:51:16 140 14,0100:11:59+.
11020 634 LEILA CRISTINA NEVES RODRIGUES 5T-F 02:55:34 140 13,6700:15:56+.
94921 628 MAISA GONÇALVES DE ALMEIDA 5T-F 02:57:32 140 13,5200:01:58+.
97222 625 ALESSANDRA COSTA PEREIRA 5T-F 02:57:49 140 13,500:00:17+.
9023 624 WANDERSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 5T-M 03:01:33 140 13,2200:10:17+.
2124 627 GIULIA GERMINIANI MACIEL 5T-F 03:02:01 140 13,1900:04:12+.
12025 610 JOSE AUGUSTI PASSOS MARCONDES 5T-M 03:02:02 140 13,1800:00:29+.
18126 629 ROSA POLTRONIERI DA SILVA 5T-F 03:05:01 140 12,9700:03:00+.
5327 633 RIAN HENRIQUE ROBERTO ALVES 5PNE 03:17:52 140 12,1300:00:00+.
31328 635 RAFAELA CABRAL SILVA 5T-F 03:20:17 140 11,9800:15:16+.
13829 636 PHILIPE JOSE DE BARROS 5T-M 04:28:42 140 8,9301:26:40+.
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